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Show details Athletes: 115 Horses: 190

CSIYH1* incl. 8yo September 14, 2023 00:00 - September 17, 2023 00:00Athletes: 41 Horses: 41

Austria Athletes: 4 Horses: 4

BINDER, Lena (10147173) VAGABOND AMB (107YM49)

PUCK, Gerfried (10001424) LAVISTO (108HK34)
REICH, Alessandra (10055056) GALADERMIE PP Z (107OA97)
RHOMBERG, Katharina (10037092) ZARZUELA OLD (106WV53)

Belgium Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

THOMAS, Gilles (10073507) PANENKA DE KALVARIE (106YT81)

THONON, Virginie (10006345) Q - FAMOUS VAN BERG OP ZOOM (108JU94)
VERMEIR, Wilm (10012099) BELLE AMIE VD DASSENHEIDE Z (107SU68)

Czech Republic Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KOVAROVA, Natalie (10151606) CALL ME JABRI (107MF82)

Denmark Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ANDERSEN, Rikke (10035622) ELLE DE LIEBRI Z (107QT37)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ARGUS, Paul-Richard (10013003) CARPO (107UT09)

France Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

DESEUZES, Nicolas (10002378) GAROU DES FORETS (107OC73)

ERMANN, Antoine (10161417) DELIRIUM ZOETENDAELE Z (107EX07)

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) DESPERADOS Z (107FT12)

Netherlands Athletes: 4 Horses: 4

FREDERIKS, Henk (10043644) LOS ANGELES VDP (107TZ64)

JOCHEMS, Kevin (10048555) LOOKS GOOD DE LIEBRI Z (107JX98)
MULDER, Pim (10029206) KENTUCKY BALIA NL (107TZ66)
TEN CATE, Eric (10060201) LUNETTE VAN DE MARIJEN HOEVE (107UV19)

Poland Athletes: 14 Horses: 14

BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) DARK'ANN (106TB52)
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GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) QAMAN-EXPRES-A (107IP33)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) CLASSIC (107NW62)
KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) LAXTON (107NL29)
KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) LIKE A DIAMOND JR (107OQ36)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) VANILIA LAZAR (107OD57)
ORSCHEL, Cassandra (10016924) CRYSTALL 4 (106WB14)
PEKANIEC, Jozef (10268504) LEONARDO DA VINCI J.P.P. (107PM52)
ROZYNEK, Martin (10102720) VIVALDI (107FG84)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) KASPER (106UF79)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) CASTELLO (107ML09)
TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) CHIRON (107NL17)
URBANSKA, Malwina (10041168) KALOMA-N (107CF43)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) CORTINA (107NW79)

Slovakia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GAALOVA, Dominika (10082154) KRIEK (107DC64)  (Late Entry)

Spain Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

BAMONDE, Jesus (10032766) AGR TOURMALET (107QM49)

Sweden Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

KARLSSON, Irma (10059474) FATALITE DE HUS (107DH21)

LICKHAMMER- VAN HELMOND, Erika (10008468) SARATOGA LW (108JG46)
SWARTZ RYAN, Erica (10024007) PORSCHE V (107AY80)

Switzerland Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

BOURQUARD, Anthony (10045115) FESTIVAL SEMILLY (108IA66)

FUHRER, Dominik (10066995) GOODLUCK DE LA BAUCHE (108BV07)
OTT, Elin (10093821) ANTRIM (108AC26)

Ukraine Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

PRODAN, Oleksandr (10077714) KILLALOE SITTE (108KU89)  (Late Entry)

PYLYPEIKO, Mykola (10153579) CARBARON (107XV40)



Master List
2023_CI_0483 - Warsaw Sluzewiec

Poland
September 14, 2023 00:00 - September 17, 2023 00:00

© Fédération Equestre Internationale Page 3/7 Generated on 06/09/2023 15:20 by 10101848
All dates are expressed in UTC

CSIO4*-NC EEF Final September 14, 2023 00:00 - September 17, 2023 00:00Athletes: 74 Horses: 149

Austria Athletes: 5 Horses: 10

BINDER, Lena (10147173) - AUT CELINA 211 (105LZ19)

KÜHNER, Max (10002263) - AUT ELEKTRIC BLUE P (105BQ61)
PUCK, Gerfried (10001424) - AUT EQUITRON NAXCEL V (106EP86)

EQUITRON MELODY VD SMIDSHOEVE (106DO15)
EQUITRON ORNAAT V (107NO50)

REICH, Alessandra (10055056) - AUT OELI R (106WP34)
ANYWAY VAN HET KERVIJNHOF Z (106XO62)

RHOMBERG, Katharina (10037092) - AUT COLESTUS CAMBRIDGE (107QR89)
CODY 113 (106FN05)
DINADJA (104WX54)

Belgium Athletes: 5 Horses: 14

HEMERYCK, Rik (10008183) - BEL Horse Slot
Horse Slot

PHILIPPE, Charlotte (10081921) - BEL Horse Slot
Horse Slot
Horse Slot

THOMAS, Gilles (10073507) - BEL LUNA VAN HET DENNEHOF (105XV15)
PUSKAS DE KALVARIE (107NR03)
KIVOLETTE VAN BEEK (107JE32)

THONON, Virginie (10006345) - BEL EDGARD DE PREFONTAINE (105HX04)
PERTINI VD AXELHOEVE (107MS97)
JUST THE WAY (107NV71)

VERMEIR, Wilm (10012099) - BEL Horse Slot
Horse Slot
Horse Slot

Czech Republic Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

KOVAROVA, Natalie (10151606) - Individual OLIVER ODEVELD (106KD81)
LADY-SINA.L (107HB81)

Denmark Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

ANDERSEN, Lars Bak (10001970) - Individual CATELLY (106GE98)
ETHENE (106QO35)

ANDERSEN, Rikke (10035622) - Individual CHACCOSSINI (106RZ82)
CORNETTA PS (106ON21)

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ARGUS, Paul-Richard (10013003) - Individual JAY-Z BEE (105ZP13)

France Athletes: 5 Horses: 11
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DESEUZES, Nicolas (10002378) - Individual ELDORADO SUNHEUP Z (106HC53)
FEYAH (106GI69)

FALIGOT, Juliette (10010381) - Individual ARQANA DE RIVERLAND (105PD87)
CHANEL DE LA RONELLE (106JT27)

GONIN, Julien (10016434) - Individual VALOU DU LYS (104NM73)
CAPRICE DE GUINFARD (106QE86)

PELLEGRIN, Marie (10002165) - FRA DEUXCATSIX D'EGLEFIN (106TD79)
BOREALE DE FONDCOMBE (105IW42)
FLOC (107BB33)

SADRAN, Jeanne (10103481) - FRA UNFORGETTABLE DAMVIL (104EX30)
KOSMO VAN HOF TER BOONE (105JH27)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

HÜNICKE, Sven Gero (10106913) - Individual Horse Slot
Horse Slot

Great Britain Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

HIGGIN, Skye (10054322) - Individual DJORDANIA DU TILLARD (106EB31)

Italy Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

BONOMELLI, Omar (10010651) - Individual CHIPPENDEL DE LA TOUR (105YG04)  (Late Entry)
CRISTAL DE LA TOUR Z (107CX36)  (Late Entry)

GROSSATO, Massimo (10011399) - Individual CASH DU PRATEL (105YN30)  (Late Entry)
D MARK 2 (105NK45)  (Late Entry)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SAKUROVS, Aleksandrs (10011036) - Individual FILLMORE DB (105HQ99)

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - Individual QUIRADOS AS (105BD66)

Netherlands Athletes: 5 Horses: 12

FREDERIKS, Henk (10043644) - NED HABAB (106DS25)
IMPIAN D (106ET23)

JOCHEMS, Kevin (10048555) - NED CAMILLA VAN DE HELLE (106JQ64)
CASILLAS VAN DE HELLE (106GG69)
CHRISTIANUS (107FV25)

JOOSTEN, Tani (10112792) - NED GALDAL ME (106DS97)
MULDER, Pim (10029206) - Individual VIKTOR Z (106KD16)

JAGGER SRK (107FB29)
IT'S POSSIBLE SRK (106ZC82)

TEN CATE, Eric (10060201) - NED INCREDIBLE (106XB56)
HORSEDEALS NOTRE-DAME VAN 'T ROOSAKKER (107HT97)
INDENDO (106NF41)
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Poland Athletes: 20 Horses: 39

BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - Individual QUICKLENSKY (105QZ08)
JERNILLA (106SA66)

FIMMEL, Arkadiusz (10044919) - Individual ELASTIQUA (106VE87)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - POL ISSEM (106BH73)

STAKATA (106CO79)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) - Individual NOTIS (106XB52)

WHOOPY BOY (106BL93)
KALAHARI ROCK (106TA51)

KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - Individual CICERO (106TL24)
IDEALISCA (105YW17)

KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - Individual KING SALVADOR (107LH51)
KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) - POL ANASTACIA III (104FY30)

FLASH BLUE B (106AW17)
LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - Individual LA PEZI (106HF08)

COME (107BC09)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - POL STAKKATO LAZAR (106PN25)

VELVET LAZAR (106PN24)
CASTIGO DE AMOR (106QT14)

OPLATEK, Andrzej (10081898) - Individual DIAROUBET (105XN18)
LE CORDIAL (106MN04)
NORDSTURM 15 (106JR09)

ORSCHEL, Cassandra (10016924) - Individual DACARA E (105FI19)
ELDORADO 164 (107SB81)

POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - Individual M BLUE'S BOY Z (105RM88)
K'ERMITAGE PREMICES Z (107AF43)

ROZYNEK, Martin (10102720) - Individual KAMIR RED WINE (107CY01)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - Individual LA VULKANO L (105PL93)

ODILON VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (106HF29)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - POL LOULOU MPSZ (107KM64)

INTURIDO (106CN18)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - Individual CLAPTON (106WJ35)

CASILDA (107ML16)
TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) - POL COLINERO (106EU23)

DIARADO'S DREAM (106GM02)
WACLAWIK, Marek (10073039) - Individual KATHMANDAU (106PK76)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - Individual CASSIOPEIA (106DO19)

CHEPETTANO (105QT15)
WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - Individual CUTE FACE (107JZ54)

KARDINARD MELLONI (107DS85)

Slovakia Athletes: 5 Horses: 8

CHUDYBA, Bronislav (10018887) - SVK HERRIET T (105KY78)
CHLOE (106VF08)
JA JA (106LF52)

GAALOVA, Dominika (10082154) - SVK SENJOR CATELLO (106BI43)
HORVATH, David (10130263) - SVK U2 WESTLEVEN Z (106VB57)
KUCHAR, Tomas (10021187) - SVK ELASKO HERO (105JG13)
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SILLO, Radovan (10002578) - SVK QUADROSSON ASK (105LQ85)
HERTOG (105VM88)

Spain Athletes: 5 Horses: 14

ARESU GARCIA OBREGON, Carolina (10016967)
- ESP

DOMPERIGNON (106KR64)
CATCH ME (106NA64)
CALLISTO KS (106VB27)

BAMONDE, Jesus (10032766) - ESP AGR TROUBLE MAKER (106JH38)
CAPORAL D'ELLE (105NA53)
AGR COLOMBIA (106UO09)

CORDON, Pilar Lucrecia (10000510) - ESP FLAIR (104YJ82)
NOBLESSE DU PALIS (106NH58)

SERRANO SÁEZ, Iván (10001665) - ESP RAIN MAN (105OV14)
CHALAWITO PS (107KH84)
PORSCHE 911 M (107CD30)  (Late Entry)

VILLANUEVA SUAREZ, Carolina (10151460) -
ESP

VOICE DE CHENAIE (105EE55)
CASTING DE LA WANTZ (106CD27)
LEVISTO (105BQ81)

Sweden Athletes: 5 Horses: 8

EMANUELSSON, Emma (10007902) - SWE CANBELLA BLUE PS (106VB21)
STAKANTURA (105YL69)

KARLSSON, Irma (10059474) - SWE CHACCONU (105BY06)
LICKHAMMER- VAN HELMOND, Erika (10008468)
- SWE

HESJEDAL NL (106DY34)
KOBERLINA TN (107BE96)

LUNDGREN, Ottilia (10094596) - SWE COMEONCONRAD (106HW93)
SWARTZ RYAN, Erica (10024007) - SWE CAVICII Z (106PL33)

MADONNA (105XU19)

Switzerland Athletes: 5 Horses: 11

AMAR, Alexandra (10089264) - Individual BACCARAT MENILJEAN (107BO40)
LYON VAN DE PLATAAN (105NC46)

BALSIGER, Bryan (10061969) - Individual AK'S COURAGE (105MP11)
SCARLINA DE TIJI Z (107AS79)
CYRA Z (107LB27)

BOURQUARD, Anthony (10045115) - Individual ECUADOR DE LA CENSE (106UW28)
FLANAGAN SEMILLY (108CC64)

FUHRER, Dominik (10066995) - Individual GHOST (105MF77)
Horse Slot

OTT, Elin (10093821) - Individual NANU II (104IT64)
CLARISSA VAN DE HELLE (105WX27)

Ukraine Athletes: 4 Horses: 6

BONDARIEVA, Anastasia (10093713) - UKR CALDER (104YY36)

DANILOVA, Alisa (10057003) - UKR COSSINELLE (106GH27)
KATIA (106SK23)
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PRODAN, Oleksandr (10077714) - UKR MONEYMAKER VAN'T MEULENHOF (105LZ34)
Q-SANDER VAN DE VOSBERG (108HX26)  (Late Entry)

PYLYPEIKO, Mykola (10153579) - UKR KARAT (107TG19)
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